TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reperts of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
January, 2015, which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is $29,032,270.96

Submitted by C%@%W

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, JanuarQS, 2015,

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

(G PR

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

A o) 50

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1 TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #2
%Nﬂ AD é/\""» W’EW
o 71 4 4

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #3 %‘US CDL@{ COMMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APPROVED: _January 26, 2015




DATE 01/26/2015

17:17

ACCOUNT NAME

2015 010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

0l4a

015

0l6

017

018

020

021

022

023

024

JURY JP#1 C-O0-H
JURY JP#2 C-0O-H
CC CLERK C-O-H
JURY CO.CLERK
JP#1 C-0-H
TAX A/C CASH ON HAND
PET'TY CASH JP#1
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK
JBi1
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CDS
JUV PROB ACCT
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOQTALS

BVP GRANT 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JURY FUND
CASH ON HAND JURY
CASH TN BANK

FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CETRZ GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE {3 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOQTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY TC JANUARY GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
500,00 .00 .00 500.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
800,00 .00 L 00 800, 00
2,500.00 .00 .00 2,500.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
400.00 .00 .00 400.00
ic0.00 .00 .00 100.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,485,688.33 6,073,045.10 6,568,382.19- 1,990,351.24
5,405,444 .38 6,005,449.87 5,410,894, 25~ §,000,000,00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
7,895,432.71 12,078, 494,97 11,979,276.44- 7,954,651 .24
2,948.75 138.90 .00 3,087.65
2,948.75 138,90 .00 3,087.65
.00 .00 .00 .00
00 00 .00 00
85,622.21 956.13 112.00- 86,466.34
85,622.21 956,13 112,00 86,466.34
5,000.00 .00 .00 5,000.00
138,566.59 9,670.72 11,093.07- 137,144.24
143,566.59 9,670.72 11, 093,07 142,144,324
41,308.81 1,855.00 .00 43,163.81
41,308, 81 1,855.00 00 43,163.81
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 00 00
262,893.61 44,269,37 24,446 .74~ 282,716.24
262,893 .61 44,269.37 24,446.74- 282,716.24
114,598 .56 46,625,139 21,083.65- 140,140.10
114,598.56 46,625.13 21,083.65- 140,140.10
218,052.69 46,625.18 27,941 .06~ 236,736.83
218,052.69 46,625.19 27,541,065~ 236,736.83
181,746.62 44,936.08 23,959.40- 202,723.30
181, 746.62 44,936.08 23,959.40- 202,723.30

1



2015

2015

2015

2015

2018

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

DATE 01/26/2015

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

032

034

035

036

037

038

032

17:17 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY TO JANUARY GELL02 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE

CHAPTER 19: FY 2012

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

CHAPTER 19: FY 2011

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 00 .00 .00

CHAPTER 29: FY 2003

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 L 00
FUND TOTALS 00 _00 00 00

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

CASH IN BANK 22,349,08 295.66 .00 22,644.74
FUND TCOTALS 22,349,08 295.66 .00 22,644.74

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY -JP2

CASH IN BANK 19,850.68 260.22 .00 20,120.80
FUND TOTALS 19,860.68 260.22 .00 20,120.90

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH

CRSH IN BANEK 7,083.561 182.54 .00 7,266.15
FUND TOTALS 7,083.81 182.54 .00 7,266.15

PARK FUND

PETTY CASH 150.00 .00 .00 150.00

CASH IN BANK 2,047.48 2,525.00 1,838.38- 2,735.11
FUND TOTALS 2,197.49 2,526.00 1,838.38- 2,885,11

TITUS ¢TY HISTORICAL COMMISSIO

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 00 .00

PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND

CASH IN BANK 5,012,385 3,549.00 .00 12,561.35
FUND TOTALS 5,012.35 3,549.00 .00 12,561.35

STIMULUS GRANT CS0303
FUND TOTALS 00 100 100 00

INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011

CASH IN BANK 13,648.01 .00 .00 13,548, 01
FUND TOTALS 13,648.01 .00 .00 13,5648.01

VITAL STATISTICS

CASH IN BANK 7,428.00 152.00 .00 7,580.00
FUND TOTALS 7,428.00 152.00 700 7,580.00

COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE

CASH IN BANK 10,831.80 3,910.00 .00 14,741.80
FUND TOTALS 10,831.80 3,510.00 00 14,741.80

FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 )
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DATE 01/26/2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

17:17 COMBINED STATEMENT OF

ACCOUNT NAME

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

045

050

051

052

053

FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLZRK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2009
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS VINE GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TQOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IW BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCRCW FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FRCOM JANUARY TO JANUARY GEL103 PAGE
BEGTNNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
00 .00 00 .00
4,916.00 275.00 .00 5,191.00
4,916.00 275.00 ) 5,191.00
123,151.61 28,944,952 205.11- 151,891.49
123,151.61 28,944 .99 205,11~ 151,891.49
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 00 .00
106,3230.06 4,161.35 1,349.94- 109,142,07
106,330.06 4,161.95 1,349.94- 109,142.07
7,507.26 295.44 .00 7,802.70
7,507.26 295 .44 .00 7,802.70
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .09
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,057.18 .00 .00 2,057.18
2,057.18 .00 .00 2,057.18
2,663.34 485.83 .00 3,149.17
2,663.34 485.83 .00 3,149,17
8,469.00 400.00 .00 8,869.00
8,469.00 400.00 .00 8,869.00
246,902,49 .00 .00 246,902.49
246,902.49 .00 00 246,902.49
771.49 .00 771.489- .00
771.49 .00 771.48- .00
729,830.29 .00 .00 729,830.29
.00 .00 .00 .00
729,830.29 .00 .00 729,830.29
21,036.13 747,00 .00 21,783,123
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DATE 01/26/2015

2015

2015

2018

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2018

2015

2015

17:17 COMBINED STATEMENT OF

ACCOUNT NAME

054

055

056

057

058

053

060

064

065

066

067

068

071

073

FUND TQTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND
PETTY CASH
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

CUSTOMS AND BORDER FROTECTION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2004 ROW T&S/20L1 SERIES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2012 "AY BCND I&S
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TLTUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I&3
2012 B BOND I1&8
FUND TOTALS

2007 LOCOP BOND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HIGHWAY ROW FUND
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COQUNTY BELL TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JABNUARY TO JANUARY GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
21,036.13 747 .00 .00 21,783.13
57,663.92 178,310.00 -00 235,873.92
57,663.92 178,310.00 .00 235,973.92
507,958.83 25,273.10 501.74~ 536,730.19
507,958.83 28,273.10 501.74- 536,730.19
4,500,00 .00 .00 4,500.00
14,876.81 .00 .00 i4,876.81
19,376.81 .00 .00 192,376.81
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
22,091.68 339.54 339.94- 22,081.68
22,091.68 339,94 339.5%94- 22,081.68
18,960.59 .00 205.17- 18,055.42
18,960.59 .00 905.17- 18,055.42
.00 .00 .00 .00
00 00 .00 .00
300,234.04 17,703.77 .00 217,837.81
300,234.04 17,703.77 .00 317,3837.81
200,9235.94 55,050.58 .00 855,286 .52
900,835.94 55,050.58 .00 555,886.52
162,156.53 14,638.45 .00 176,794.98
162,156.53 14,638.45 .00 176,794,98
2,011,3398.33 47,481.12 .00 2,059,480.05
2,011,998.93 47,481.12 .00 2,0592,480.05
2,102,383.13 71,252.96 .00 2,173,646.09
2,102,353.13 71,252.96 .00 2,1%3,646.09
.00 .00 .00 .00
4,744 .88 380.00 .00 5,124.99
4,744,898 380,00 .00 5,124.99
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DATE 01/26/2018

2015

2015

2018

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

L7:4%

ACCOUNT NAME

075

076

077

078

079

083

084

085

086

L

021

g2

08¢

2004 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASE IN BANK (TEX POOL)
CASH IN BANK (GFS)

FUND TOTALS

PRECT #1 CETRZ GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PREC #2 CETRZ GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COMMISSARY STORE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ELECTION FUND
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

MATNTENANCE BLDG FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK-UMR
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

CASH IN BANK
CD-DISTRICT CLERK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
CD-ANTIHONY CCOPER
CD-TONY MCGILL

FUND TOTALS

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT CF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY

TO JANUARY

GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
3,452,967.35 .00 .00 1,452,967.35

.00 .00 .00 .00
3,452,0967.35 00 .00 3,452,967.35
5,943,141.46 .00 375,725.69- 6,567,415.77

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00
§,943,141.48 .00 375,725, 69- §,567,415.77

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 60

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

6o 00 .60 .00

25,257 .87 .00 .00 25,25%.87
25,257.87 00 .00 25,257.87
243,525.12 13,572.97 10,512 .48- 246,585.61
243,525,112 12,572,97 10,512,468~ 246,585,610
116,553.62 1,745.90 9,734.80- 108,564.72
116,5563.62 1,745.90 9,734 .80- 108,564.72
602,908.48 30,817.13 81,367.42- 552,358.19
977.49 .00 .00 977.49
5,585.88- 75,917.17 .00 70,631.29
598, 600.09 106,734.30 B1,367.42- 623,966.97
334,088.94 .00 .00 334,088.94
265,772.02 .00 .00 265,772, 02
599,860.96 00 .00 599,860.96
155,439.25 .00 .00 155,439.25
155,439.25 .00 .00 155,439.25
110, 000,01 .00 .00 116, 000.01
50,558.83 .00 .00 50,558 .83
50,558.83 .00 .00 50,558.83
211,117.67 [00 .00 211,117.67
700 .00 .00 Ja0
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DATE 01/26/2015 17:17 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY TO JANUARY GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CABH ENDING

ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE

2015 057 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACUCOUNT GSROUP
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .o .00 .00 .00

2015 088 PAYRQLL CLEARING FUND

CASH IN BANK -0o 276,778,234 276,778 .34~ .00
FUND TOTALS .00 276,778.34 276,778.34- .00

GRAND TOTALS 28,747,195.20 13,123,018.61 12,847,942 .85~ 29,032,270.96



